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Vigne et Chateau — Douelle — 01/05/2008

Nom
BERC
ROUQUIE
SAILLENS
MITRI
VOORSPOELS
MARTY
BOYER
WOLFF
COTTRET
LEPORC
PATITUCCI
SOUBIROU
LAGACHE
LANIES
BARTHES
PAPIN
CHAMPREUX
MERCADIER
CORDUANT
ROBERT
SALLES
ROUALDES
MANRIQUE
GAUVAIN
MOLINA
GRENOUICHAT
RESSES
CHARLES
LAGACHE
PRADINES
RIGAL
BAGES
BOUSQUET
BOS
GIBERT
LOUBIERES
ROSSITTO
LAMOTHE
CROCIS
MILHAU
GARRIGUE
GINESTET
LE TALLEC
CIEPLIK
MARTINEZ
COURDESSES
JAUBERT
ABITTEBOUL
HEBERT

10 km Homme

Prénom
Jean Paul
Sébastien

Jérdbme
Stéphane

Ludovic

David
Pierre
Alain
Bruno
Jerome
Laurent
Eric

Thibaut

Pascal

Philippe
Stephane

Jean Philippe

Mickael

Franck
Stéphane
Emmanuel

Gilles

Damien

Mickael
Sébastien

Pierre
Richard
Jérébme

Pierre

PHILIPPE

Philippe

Yoann

Rémi

Thierry

Philippe
Jean Luc
Christophe

Joél

Christian

Christophe
Olivier
Patrice
Hervé
Philippe
René
Fabrice
Benoit
Yves
David

Nom Catégorie Temps Arrondi

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Cadet
Cadet
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior

00:39:35
00:41:44
00:42:07
00:42:26
00:43:03
00:43:03
00:43:49
00:43:55
00:45:54
00:47:13
00:47:41
00:47:48
00:47:57
00:48:10
00:48:12
00:48:31
00:48:34
00:48:40
00:48:44
00:49:23
00:50:26
00:50:31
00:50:52
00:51:15
00:51:20
00:52:07
00:52:38
00:53:09
00:53:29
00:53:31
00:53:32
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:50
00:54:17
00:54:36
00:54:48
00:55:10
00:55:34
00:55:43
00:55:49
00:56:26
00:56:31
00:56:45
00:56:52
00:57:03
00:57:12
00:57:33
00:57:51

Class./Cat.
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
72
77
79
83
85
87
89
90
91
93
96
97
98
104
105
106
107
111
124
125
126
128

SAJAS
BERTRAND
GELIS
?DOSSARD
CLAUZEL
LEGEAY
ROUCAMIERE
MONTAGNE
CAYROU
MICHOT
SABATIE
GELIS
SABATIE
VIVEN
FOURES
LE BORGNE
ESCALBERT
MACARIE
DAUDRIX
BELMON
MARCOS
LAGANNE
NOGUES
BRUNET
BIZEUL
LAFON
CLARENC
BOUYGUES
MARTY
PELRAT
CAZES
ALBAREL
BOUNOUA
RINGOOT
GABARON
DURCAN

Frederic
Christophe
Damien
#103
Marc
Francgois
Guillaume
Alain
Christophe
Gilles
Jean Luc
Alexandre
Christophe
Jérdbme
Francis
David
Bruno
Eric
Eric
Joel
Sebastien
Jacques
Franck
Florian
Michel
Joel
Joel
Emmanuel
Bernard
Eric
Jean Luc
Serge
Gilles
Jérome
Robert
Michel

Vétéran 1
Senior
Cadet
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior
Cadet

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 3

Vétéran 3

00:58:00
00:58:02
00:58:12
00:58:12
00:58:19
00:58:26
00:58:27
00:58:39
00:58:48
00:58:57
00:59:08
00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:15
00:59:36
01:00:05
01:00:39
01:01:02
01:01:35
01:01:58
01:02:26
01:02:26
01:03:10
01:03:23
01:04:32
01:04:32
01:04:32
01:04:49
01:04:54
01:05:47
01:05:49
01:06:58
01:11:42
01:12:43
01:13:10
01:14:56

11
32

33
12
34
35

13

14
36
37
38

39
40
15
41

42

43

10
16
17
44
11
18
12
45
19
20

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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